
Enrichment Opportunities 
 

Enrichment programs are offered throughout the school year and summer and provide a great 
opportunity to explore new areas of interest or dig deeply into something that you already enjoy. 
Below is a list of learning opportunities that have been offered in recent years through various 
colleges, universities, and organizations. This list is not exhaustive, and if you have certain colleges 
of interest, I encourage you to see if they offer summer experiences. Some award course credit! 
Read all the details for each program and note all deadlines.  
 
Please let me know if you discover a program that is no longer offered and I will remove it from the 
list. Likewise, if you find something I should add, please send me the details.   
As you search, be sure to note eligibility requirements and application deadlines and, as always, 
apply early!! Deadlines are often much earlier than you might expect.  

 

 
College/University Programs 

 
Abilene Christian University (TX) 
Summer Programs: Rising Scholars on Campus, Rising Scholars Destination Experiences, ACU 
Leadership Camps: https://www.acu.edu/rising-scholars/ 

 
Asbury University (KY) 
ImpactU Academic Camps provide a unique opportunity for students to be in the classroom and learn 
from Asbury University professors and experience living in the dorms and community life with 
current students who will be counselors. https://www.asbury.edu/life/conferences-
camps/impactu/ 
 
Auburn University (AL) 
Auburn University’s McWhorter School of Building Science is offering a Construction Management 
Summer Academy for Young Women. Every young woman selected to attend will receive a full 
scholarship for the cost of the camp. Students can apply online here: 
http://www.auburn.edu/outreach/opce/auburnyouthprograms/constructionmgmt.htm#apply 
Auburn also offers other summer camp opportunities within the fields of Architecture, 
Design and Construction open to any rising junior or rising senior. Registration is available at the 
following links. Scholarship applications are available. 
Building Construction Camp: 
http://www.auburn.edu/outreach/opce/auburnyouthprograms/buildingconstruction.htm 
Architecture Camp: 
http://www.auburn.edu/outreach/opce/auburnyouthprograms/architecture.htm 
Design Workshop: 
http://www.auburn.edu/outreach/opce/auburnyouthprograms/designworkshop.htm 
Summer Academy for Young Women in Construction Management: 
http://www.auburn.edu/outreach/opce/auburnyouthprograms/constructionmgmt.htm 
 
Baylor University 
Summer Term I (June 3-July 8) 
Summer Term II (July 11-Aug.12) 
https://www.baylor.edu/accelerate/index.php?id=981774 
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Belmont University 
Belmont’s School of Music offers a variety of summer programs: 
http://www.belmont.edu/music/summer_programs/.  
RISE: Research Intensive Summer Experiences: https://belmont.edu/science-math/rise.html 
Science & Math Summer Programs: https://www.belmont.edu/science-math/summer/summer-
camps.html 
 
Boston University (MA) 
Pre-College Programs – High School Honors Program, Research in Science and Engineering, 
Academic Immersion, Summer Challenge, and Summer Preview: www.bu.edu/summer/highschool  
Journalism Summer Program: https://combeyond.bu.edu/offering/summer-journalism-academy-
bu/?j=461537&sfmc_sub=32151899&l=205_HTML&u=13619521&mid=514005790&jb=5009 
 

Brandeis University 
Precollege Online Program: 
https://brandeis.precollegeprograms.org/?utm_campaign=BU%3A%20Guidance%20Counselor%3
A%202022%20Summer%20Announcement&utm_source=email&utm_medium=hs_email&utm_cont
ent=bu_gc_summer_courses 

 
Brown University 
STEM for rising 9th and 10th graders: https://precollege.brown.edu/stem-
rising?utm_source=MarketingCloud&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=24_InfoSession_STEM910
_021524&utm_content=STEM+for+Rising+9th+and+10th+Graders+program 
Pre-College Programs: 
https://precollege.brown.edu/apply?utm_source=MarketingCloud&utm_medium=email&utm_camp
aign=24_11_04_AppOpen&utm_content=https%3a%2f%2fprecollege.brown.edu%2fapply 

 
Bryan College 
Summer Institue for rising 9th graders to graduating seniors. 
https://www.bryan.edu/community/summer-institute/ 

Theater Intensive: https://www.bryan.edu/community/summertheatre/ 
 
Carnegie Mellon University  
Summer Programs: https://www.cmu.edu/pre-college 
Online Sessions: https://apply-precollege.studentaffairs.cmu.edu/portal/cmuprecollegeinfo 
Writing & Culture: https://www.cmu.edu/pre-college/academic-programs/writing-and-
culture.html 
 

Clarkson University 
Horizon program: https://www.clarkson.edu/academics/research/labs-centers/stem-
education/horizons 
 
Clemson University 
Space Exploration Camps: https://scienceweb.clemson.edu/cusoc/clemson-space-camps/ 
 

Christian Brothers University (Memphis, TN) 
Accounting Career Awareness and Diversity Program (ACADP) at Christian Brothers 
University: https://www.cbu.edu/information-for/community/summer-at-cbu/summer-camps/ 

 

Columbia Business School 
Summer Enrichment opportunities: 
https://kup.gsb.columbia.edu/?utm_campaign=CB%3A%202023%20Summer%20Announcement&
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Columbia University 
Pre College Programs: https://precollege.sps.columbia.edu/highschool 
NYC Residential Summer: https://precollege.sps.columbia.edu/programs/summer-programs/nyc-
residential-summer?utm_campaign=PREC-
GC_SU24_AL&utm_content=Precollege&utm_medium=Internal&utm_source=Email&utm_term=SHG
EN5 
NYC Commuter Summer: https://precollege.sps.columbia.edu/programs/summer-programs/nyc-
commuter-summer?utm_campaign=PREC-
GC_SU24_AL&utm_content=Precollege&utm_medium=Internal&utm_source=Email&utm_term=SHG
EN5 
Online Summer: https://precollege.sps.columbia.edu/programs/summer-programs/online-
summer?utm_campaign=PREC-
GC_SU24_AL&utm_content=Precollege&utm_medium=Internal&utm_source=Email&utm_term=SHG
EN5 
Columbia Writing Academy: https://precollege.sps.columbia.edu/programs/summer-
programs/columbia-writing-academy-summer?utm_campaign=PREC-
GC_SU24_AL&utm_content=Precollege&utm_medium=Internal&utm_source=Email&utm_term=SHG
EN5 
 
Davidson College (NC) 
July Experience: https://www.davidson.edu/offices-and-services/july-experience 

 
Duke University (NC) 
Pre-College Summer Programs: https://learnmore.duke.edu/precollege/all-programs 
 

Eastern University 

Templeton Honors College at Eastern University: 

https://templeton.eastern.edu/academics/summer-scholars-program 
 

Fordham University 

Leaders Program: https://www.fordham.edu/summer-session/pre-college-programs/summer-

leaders-academy/ 

 

Georgetown University 

Pre-college classes available: 

https://georgetown.precollegeprograms.org/?utm_campaign=GU%3A%20Guidance%20Counselor

%3A%202022%20Summer%20Announcement&utm_source=email&utm_medium=hs_email&utm_c

ontent=gu_gc_summer_courses 

 

Gettysburg College 

 https://www.gettysburg.edu/offices/conference-event-services/summer-programs 

 
Grand Canyon University (AZ) 
GCU offers Summer Institute, a premier Christian camp opportunity for rising sophomores through 
seniors: https://pages.gcu.edu/evt/gcu-summer-camps.php 
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Harvard University (MA) 
(ONLINE ONLY) The Academies at Harvard – “All nominated students are automatically accepted to 
the program of their choice!" Go to: www.academies.hsa.net. Let me know if you are interested, and I 
will gladly nominate you. Any questions regarding the program can be directed 
to academies@hsa.net, or 617-496-1506.  
Harvard Summer Programs for High School Students: https://summer.harvard.edu/high-school-
programs/ 
 

Hendrix College 
Life Launch Summer Program: https://www.hendrix.edu/summerprograms/lifelaunch/  
 

Hillsdale College (MI) 
Hillsdale offers various summer opportunities. There are three main categories: study 
abroad trips, science programs, and the shorter Liberty and Learning Youth Conference. 
https://www.hillsdale.edu/academics/high-school-study/ 
https://www.hillsdale.edu/academics/high-school-study/summer-science-camps/ 
https://www.hillsdale.edu/academics/high-school-study/liberty-learning-youth-conference/ 
 

Kettering University (MI) 
Summer Engineering Program for Junior Girls: https://www.kettering.edu/precollege/special-
programs/lites 
 

Landmark College (CA, CO, & VT) 
5-Day Online Boot Camp: https://www.landmark.edu/summer/west-coast-program 
High School Summer Program: https://www.landmark.edu/summer/high-school-programs 
Summer College Readiness Program: https://www.landmark.edu/summer/summer-college-
readiness-program 
Summer Bridge Experience: https://www.landmark.edu/summer/summer-bridge-experience 

 
 
 
 
 
Lee University (Cleveland, TN) 
Lee University offers a summer honors program for rising juniors and seniors in High 
School: http://www.leeuniversity.edu/summer-honors/ 

 
Lehigh University (PA) 
Iacocca Global Entrepreneurship Intensive at Lehigh University:  
https://global.lehigh.edu/iacocca-institute/high-school/lehigh 
Iacocca Global Entrepreneurship Intensive San Francisco and Silicon Valley:  
https://global.lehigh.edu/iacocca-institute/high-school/san-francisco 
 
Lipscomb University 
We offer programs for students beginning sophomore year of high school in residential, commuter 
and online formats. We invite you to explore our catalog of offerings and look forward to seeing you 
soon! https://www.lipscomb.edu/academics/undergraduate-studies/pre-college-summer-programs 
 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MA) 
MIT does not offer an open-enrollment summer program where any high school student can come to 
campus to take courses and live in the dorms. However, several partner organizations run small, 
specialized programs on campus. https://mitadmissions.org/apply/prepare/summer/ 
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Miami University (OH) 
Miami University Summer Scholars Program for rising juniors and seniors: 
http://miamioh.edu/admission/high-school/summer-scholars/ 
 
Middle Tennessee State University 
MTSU has a variety of summer programs to choose from: https://www.mtsu.edu/camps/index.php 
 

Murray State University (KY) 
Commonwealth Honors Academy (Grade 11): https://murraystate.edu/cha/ 
Seniors: https://www.murraystate.edu/cha  
 
NYU 
NYU Precollege program: nyu.edu/precollege 

 
Pratt Institute (NY) 
Pre-College Programs in art, design, architecture, fashion, or writing: www.pratt.edu/precollege 
 
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute (NY) 
PREFACE: The Rensselaer Summer Engineering Design Program: 
https://info.rpi.edu/pre-college-initiatives/preface-rensselaer-summer-engineering-design-program 

 
Rhodes College (Memphis, TN) 
Summer Writing Institute: https://www.rhodes.edu/departments/english/summer-writing-
institute 
 

Rhode Island School of Design 
Online classes and in person classes available 
https://cereg.risd.edu/search/publicCourseAdvancedSearch.do?method=doPaginatedSearch&show
Internal=false&cspIndex=true&isPageDisplayed=true&courseSearch.courseDescriptionKeyword=&c
ourseSearch.disciplineCode=&courseSearch.partialCourseNumber=&courseSearch.courseCategoryS
tringArray=1010119&courseSearch.sectionSemesterIdString=&courseSearch.deliveryMethodString
=&courseSearch.sectionInstructorName=&courseSearch.sectionDayOfWeekStringArray=0&courseS
earch.sectionStartTimeStringArray=0&courseSearch.sectionStartMonthStringArray=0&courseSearc
h.filterString=availforreg&searchType=direct 
 

Ringling College of Art and Design (FL) 
PreCollege (Grades 10, 11, 12 – ages 16-18): https://www.ringling.edu/Precollege 
Scholarships available: Open to 10th, 11th & 12th grade students: 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fmPwtBgXpsyO5GvY6DiUV2dBY9J125Gc9SkLvb3wNw4/viewfo
rm?ts=603d18fc&edit_requested=true 
Game Writing Contest: https://www.ringling.edu/writing-contest-anyones-game/ 
Story Tellers of Tomorrow Contest: https://www.ringling.edu/writingcontest/ 

 

Samford University (AL) 
Summer Programs: https://www.samford.edu/programs/summer-
programs/?utm_source=admission&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=counselor 
Samford University McWhorter School of Pharmacy, Bulldog Pharmacy Camp: 
https://www.samford.edu/pharmacy/bulldog-pharmacy-camp 

 
SCAD (Savannah College of Art and Design – GA & Hong Kong) 
Pre-College Programs: https://www.scad.edu/academics/pre-college-summer-programs 
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Sewanee, The University of the South (Sewanee, TN) 
Chinese Language Program: https://new.sewanee.edu/admission-aid/pre-college-
programs/summer-chinese-language-camp-at-sewanee/ 
Sewanee Young Writers Conference: https://new.sewanee.edu/sywc/ 

Pre-College Field Studies Experience (Study of the Environment): 

https://new.sewanee.edu/academics/summer-in-sewanee/high-school-students/pre-college-field-

studies-experience/ 

Stanford University(CA) 
Pre-Collegiate Studies (Grades 1-12) Online Courses available: https://spcs.stanford.edu/ 
 

St. John’s College (MD & NM) 
https://www.sjc.edu/summer-academy 
 

Syracuse University 
Summer Precollege Programs: https://precollege.syr.edu/browse-full-program-catalog/ 
 

Taylor University 
https://www.taylor.edu/admissions/pre-college-programs/academic-summer-camps/impact 

 
Temple University (PA) 
Various Pre-College Programs for High School Students: 
https://summer.temple.edu/highschool?fbclid=IwAR1Z15j8MMPsIC65ZtQkbX3M9oooiGZWeRKy5Y
IFKZYMIRYZH2FMCvE9484 
 
Tennessee State University  
Pre-Engineering Program – One week commuter program open to students in grades 9 through 11 
http://www.tnstate.edu/engineering/precollege.aspx 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING - Summer Pre-College Program - National Summer Transportation 
Institute (NSTI) 
 
Tennessee Tech University (Cookeville, TN) 
GenCyber: https://www.tntech.edu/ceroc/outreach/gen-cyber.php 

Thomas Aquinas College  
California & New England opportunities: https://thomasaquinas.edu/summerprogram 
 
Union University (Jackson, TN) 
 Juniors ONLY: http://www.uu.edu/admissions/rising-seniors/ 
 
University of Alabama 
https://adm.ua.edu/www/documents/Minerva_2024_ProgramFlier.pdf 
https://uaearlycollege.ua.edu/online-and-on-campus/summer-on-campus/ 
 
University of Chicago (IL) 
Summer Session at the University of Chicago 
 
University of Dayton (OH) 
School of Engineering, various opportunities: 
https://udayton.edu/engineering/connect/diversity/high-school-programs/index.php 
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University of Miami (FL) 
Open to first-year, sophomores, and juniors, these two-week and three-week programs offer 
immersive learning experiences and an introduction to college life. Students can choose from a wide 
range of academic specialties in the fields of healthcare and medicine, engineering, technology, 
business, communication and media, marine science, and so much more.  
Summer Scholars Program: https://ssp.dcie.miami.edu/program-information/academic-
landing/index.html 

 
University of Mississippi 
Summer Programs for HS Students: 
https://www.outreach.olemiss.edu/pre_college/high_school.html 
Exploring Arts Track: https://pcp.olemiss.edu/credit-programs-application/  
Trent Lott Leadership Summer Institute: 
https://www.outreach.olemiss.edu/lott_institute/12/index.html 
This opportunity is by nomination only. Interested students should see Mrs. Schierling to discuss 
their nomination. 

 
University of North Georgia 
National Leadership Challenge Weekend: https://ung.edu/military-college-admissions/visit/nlc.php 
 

University of Notre Dame 

Summer PreCollege Programs: https://precollege.nd.edu/ 

 
University of Pennsylvania 
Penn Summer High School Programs; Registration Opens Dec.1, 2021: 
https://www.sas.upenn.edu/summer/programs/high-
school?utm_source=fred&utm_campaign=summer_hs_counselor_connect&cmp=1&utm_medium=email 
Management & Technology Summer Institute: 
https://fisher.wharton.upenn.edu/management-technology-summer-
institute/?utm_campaign=MTSI%20Webinar&utm_medium=email&utm_source=marketingCloud&u
tm_content=MTSI%20Webinar&utm_term= 
 
University of Southern California  
 https://summerprograms.usc.edu/ 
 

University of Tennessee, Chattanooga 
Summer Business Experience: https://www.utc.edu/college-business/prospective-
students/business-experience/index.php 
 
University of Tennessee, Knoxville  
Summer Programs: https://prep.utk.edu/high-school/ 
Curious Science Writer’s Summer Program: https://curioussciencewriters.org/ 
Summer Reading and Writing Skills Programs: For information or to register, call: 1-800-715-
1498; Students entering grades 6-11th 
Virtual Science Club: 
https://govols.utk.edu/register/Nov29?utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_campaig
n=utk_pre_college_programs_sign_up_for_virtual_science_club&utm_term=2022-11-21 
 
University of Tennessee, Martin 
UT Martin’s Skyhawk Summer Academy is for rising juniors and seniors. Students will 
have the opportunity to spend a week on campus, participating in a wide array of hands-on 
experiences: Skyhawk Summer Academy enrolling now through May 1 – UTM News for more 
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information, an initial application link, and a highlight reel from last year’s Skyhawk Summer 
Academy. 
 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
Badger Summer Program is a two-week program in which students attend a college-level seminar in 
a topic of their choice, taught by UW-Madison instructors. https://precollege.wisc.edu/badger-
summer-scholars/ 
 
Vanderbilt University 
Vanderbilt offers several summer programs for students of various grades and interests. 
More details can be found on their website. https://pty.vanderbilt.edu/for-students/vsa/  
WAVU Program: 7th-12th grade: https://pty.vanderbilt.edu/for-students/wavu/apply/ 
MPP Acadamy: https://admissions.mppacademy.org/jrose/ 
 
Wake Forest University  
Online Immersion Program: 6 online courses for high school students: 

https://wfuonline.precollegeprograms.org/?utm_campaign=WFU%3A%20Online%20Immersion%3A%20

Nurturing%3A%20Guidance%20Counselors&utm_medium=email&_hsmi=109550678&_hsenc=p2ANqt

z-_s7kzqsMl7j_1VsnqMH51ETpzRaDDcEUjbNT7pWSqx1DZdAZkH-

kpnQrp9r5iUghRJclFduoOXHr5TDIEWwHit9cO7mVE7iLffOnPSY5hcmA44XBI&utm_content=109550

678&utm_source=hs_automation 
 
Washington University in St. Louis (MO) 
Pre-College Programs: https://precollege.wustl.edu/ 

 
Welch CollegeWelch College, located in Gallatin, TN, offers a wide variety of summer camps. More 
details are available at www.welch.edu/summercamp  
 

Western Kentucky University 
WKU offers various summer programs through their respective academic departments. 
https://www.wku.edu/search/?q=summer+programs+for+high+school+students 
 
Wheaton College (IL) 
Wheaton College Summer Institute- 15 course options and receive 2 college credits: 
https://wheaton.edu/wcsi 
 
Worcester Polytechnic Institute (MA) 
Frontiers Pre-College Experience: wpi.edu/+frontiers  
Summer Programs: https://www.wpi.edu/academics/pre-collegiate/summer-programs 

 

 
 
 

International Programs 
 
Summer Opportunities offered by Immerse Education 
Age groups: 13-15 & 16-18, 3 locations in England: https://www.immerse.education/ 

1. Cambridge and Oxford Summer Schools 
Designed for exceptional students, participate in leading academic enrichment programs in 
Cambridge University or Oxford University colleges this July / August 2021. All programs are 
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designed and taught by actual university tutors from Oxbridge. For students aged 13-15 and 16-
18. Visit the website to learn more. 

2. The Oxbridge Online Research Programs 
Personalized, one-to-one programs with your own personal Oxford or Cambridge University 
tutor. Develop a university-level academic research project in any specialist subject field over 2, 
4, or 8 weeks. Ages 13-18. Visit the website to learn more. 

3. Online Insights 
The highlights of our award-winning summer course can be experienced via a premium e-
learning platform. Learn alongside other students from around the world with the guidance of 
expert university tutors. Ages 13-18. Visit the website to learn more. 

4. Immerse Education Essay Competition: https://www.immerse.education/essay-competition/ 

 
 
Parsons Paris Fashion & Luxury   
Online Winter Course: 
https://fashionanddesign.precollegeprograms.org/?utm_campaign=PP%3A%20Guidance%20Coun
selor%3A%202021%20Winter%20Announcement&utm_source=email&utm_medium=hs_email&ut
m_content=pp_gc_winter_courses 
Summer Courses: 
https://fashionanddesign.precollegeprograms.org/?utm_campaign=PP%3A%202024%20Summer
%20Announcement&utm_medium=email&_hsenc=p2ANqtz-9r-
GnwNZiKILPYZb6wPeMc9MxVWvK8NzLrvwZLOOzOQTmjrnRst44-QQtX78-K9ukvF4UVRVK-
J0LhdHXGOENf2fTgvYs9htB4lFLxFq_qNz_DjgI&_hsmi=274881291&utm_content=274881291&utm_
source=hs_automation&hsCtaTracking=a9713bbc-d8fd-4b22-a038-be72252b44ad%7Ce0987ede-
b06b-4af1-b1b4-3c17c1ee7b51 

 
STEM & Medicine  
Summer Experiences in England: https://investin.org/?mc_cid=a823ee01a1&mc_eid=1b909e43d5 
 
 

 
Miscellaneous Programs 

 

AI Camp 
Summer and Winter Break Programs: https://www.ai-
camp.org/?utm_campaign=School%20Districts%20for%20AI%20Summer%20School&utm_medium=email&_
hsmi=245575296&_hsenc=p2ANqtz-_A30nVZK4pB3en1bGRFX3mnJ7xg94SRKp9Ub0W-
YBOUGRChK2GVFK8gpaY_X8eggP-
pArIbEAEsQxQ3gzzHaxXYfXGnxQofd9j4XrWRZfEuHb3e_k&utm_content=245575296&utm_source=hs_email 
 

Al Neuharth Free Spirit 
Journalism Conference for JUNIORS:  freespirit.org 
 

American Muscial & Dramatic Academy (AMDA) 
The High School Summer Conservatory at AMDA: www.amda.edu/hs 
 
Atlantic Acting School  
Summer Intensive: https://atlanticactingschool.org/apply/go/ 
 

CACHET 
College Admissions Collaborative Highlighting Engineering & Technology 
https://www.cachetinfo.org/stem-resources-/-summer-programs 
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College Credit Jumpstart 
College Credit Jumpstart is a pre-college summer program designed for rising 11th & 12th graders 
who are interested in earning college credit and experiencing an academically fulfilling WPI college 
course. Our five week courses are taught entirely online, so they can be completed from anywhere! 
Some courses are taught live while others allow you to go at your own pace. Students will also have 
access to tutoring throughout the program.  
https://www.wpi.edu/academics/pre-collegiate/summer-
programs/jumpstart?utm_source=marketing_cloud_email&utm_medium=January_31_2024&utm_camp
aign=UES_3884857&utm_mc_suscriber_id=45784900 

 
College Essay Guy 
Summer Event: https://www.collegeessayguy.com/college-admissions-pass-
students/?utm_source=ActiveCampaign&utm_medium=email&utm_content=How+to+Make+the+M
ost+of+Your+Summer+and+%28Maybe%29+Build+a+Self-
Directed+Project&utm_campaign=AC%3A+CAP+Workshop+Free+Preview%3A+How+to+Make+the
+Most+of+Your+Summer 
February event with the College Essay Guy: 
https://event.webinarjam.com/register/241/0ng74cz8?utm_source=ActiveCampaign&utm_mediu
m=email&utm_content=How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer+and+%28Maybe%29+Build+a
+Self-
Directed+Project&utm_campaign=AC%3A+CAP+Workshop+Free+Preview%3A+How+to+Make+the
+Most+of+Your+Summer 
 

College Visits 
Summer, group college tours sponsored by College Visit 
 

Columbia Climate School: 
https://www.climate.columbia.edu/green-mountains 

 
Council on International Educational Exchange  
Global Navigator, High School Study Abroad   
 
EmpowerED Youth Network 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScUxRGx6hSaRmFK2FmhCHVR7qQSrpZYNkNHKqFO
4q5lMO9kDw/viewform 
 
GRAMMY Camp  
https://grammymuseum.org/education/grammy-
camp/#:~:text=GRAMMY%20Camp%20is%20a%205,the%20eight%20offered%20career%20tracks. 
 

Hoby Youth Leadership: www.hobytn.org/seminar 

 

Kaleidoscope Education 
Summer Programs: https://kaleidoscope.education/ 
 
Leadership & Innovation Lab  
https://leadershipinnovationlab.org/programs-%26-dates 

• Learn the cornerstones of entrepreneurship and leadership through lectures condensed and 
adapted for high-school students 

• Enhance understanding of oneself within entrepreneurial and leadership context 
• Launch a business, organization, or platform with an expert  

https://www.wpi.edu/academics/pre-collegiate/summer-programs/jumpstart?utm_source=marketing_cloud_email&utm_medium=January_31_2024&utm_campaign=UES_3884857&utm_mc_suscriber_id=45784900
https://www.wpi.edu/academics/pre-collegiate/summer-programs/jumpstart?utm_source=marketing_cloud_email&utm_medium=January_31_2024&utm_campaign=UES_3884857&utm_mc_suscriber_id=45784900
https://www.wpi.edu/academics/pre-collegiate/summer-programs/jumpstart?utm_source=marketing_cloud_email&utm_medium=January_31_2024&utm_campaign=UES_3884857&utm_mc_suscriber_id=45784900
https://event.webinarjam.com/register/241/0ng74cz8?utm_source=ActiveCampaign&utm_medium=email&utm_content=How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer+and+%28Maybe%29+Build+a+Self-Directed+Project&utm_campaign=AC%3A+CAP+Workshop+Free+Preview%3A+How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer
https://event.webinarjam.com/register/241/0ng74cz8?utm_source=ActiveCampaign&utm_medium=email&utm_content=How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer+and+%28Maybe%29+Build+a+Self-Directed+Project&utm_campaign=AC%3A+CAP+Workshop+Free+Preview%3A+How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer
https://event.webinarjam.com/register/241/0ng74cz8?utm_source=ActiveCampaign&utm_medium=email&utm_content=How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer+and+%28Maybe%29+Build+a+Self-Directed+Project&utm_campaign=AC%3A+CAP+Workshop+Free+Preview%3A+How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer
https://event.webinarjam.com/register/241/0ng74cz8?utm_source=ActiveCampaign&utm_medium=email&utm_content=How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer+and+%28Maybe%29+Build+a+Self-Directed+Project&utm_campaign=AC%3A+CAP+Workshop+Free+Preview%3A+How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer
https://event.webinarjam.com/register/241/0ng74cz8?utm_source=ActiveCampaign&utm_medium=email&utm_content=How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer+and+%28Maybe%29+Build+a+Self-Directed+Project&utm_campaign=AC%3A+CAP+Workshop+Free+Preview%3A+How+to+Make+the+Most+of+Your+Summer
https://www.college-visits.com/
https://www.ciee.org/
http://www.hobytn.org/seminar
https://leadershipinnovationlab.org/programs-%26-dates


• Achieve quantifiable, concrete results 
• Capitalize on workshopping and networking to build your venture 
• Develop longer term vision and understanding of entrepreneurship and leadership 
• Improve your college application results with showcase-worthy project and possible letter of 

recommendation 

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society – Student Visionaries of the Year 
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/www.llsstudentvisionaries.org/__;!!CQl3mcHX2A!CgkjeB3QDU
bAG9qlUk85K3dxZ6AFkYAHhKdBqD8x6YE4AbEmbGt0hmF4sFVhJHArIyH2BK_vRmKIxJ-
1Vq3O_A0Nig$ 

 
Nashville Bar Association  
Summer Intern Program (Grades 11 & 12) – Call 615-242-9272 or go to: 
https://www.nashvillebar.org/ 
 
Nashville Technology Council 
Nashville Technology Council has various tech camps:  https://technologycouncil.com/codecamps/ 
 
Nashville Urban Heat Fellows Program 
Urban Heat Youth Fellows program is an environmental leadership and research summer program 
for 15– 18 year old urban Nashville residents. This program is led by MTSU professors in 
collaboration with Cumberland River Compact and Root Nashville. The Fellows program focuses on 
the science of high temperatures in urban areas and how these affect community health and 
wellbeing. You’ll collect, analyze, and interpret data with other fellows and community and 
university experts. You will also learn how to develop engaging science communication and help 
educate Nashville residents about urban heat. 
-See College Counseling Office for application 

 
National WWII Museum 
The National WWII Museum in New Orleans offers Student Leadership Academy, a 7-day immersive 
summer learning experience offered every summer for high school and college students. To learn 
more, please visit https://www.nationalww2museum.org/events-programs/educational-
travel/student-travel-national-wwii-museum 
 
Oxbridge Academic Programs 
Spring and Summer Programs at Oxbridge Academic Programs 
 
Project Mentorship for High School Students by MIT Graduates 
Inspirit AI: 

https://inspiritai.typeform.com/to/yq7Al8WT?utm_medium=email&_hsmi=157536675&_hsenc=p2ANqtz

--j68dcyk1sn-OWrea1dccAuiugb1_Pj2gwUNOUHRuG3rmRvYeMn3eqcudKX0YOyi6iF1vqVaP-

qw7gZqb3OWn56yw5Mo91Avyo--

FK5m8OT1YyVuM&utm_content=157536675&utm_source=hs_email 
 

Ronald Reagan Presidental Foundation & Institute 
Summer Leadership Program: Grades 9-12: https://www.reaganfoundation.org/education/student-
leadership-program/ 
 

Rutherford Works 
Rutherford County High School Internship 
 
Scholar Launch 
https://www.scholarlaunch.org/grp-fall-2023 

https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/www.llsstudentvisionaries.org/__;!!CQl3mcHX2A!CgkjeB3QDUbAG9qlUk85K3dxZ6AFkYAHhKdBqD8x6YE4AbEmbGt0hmF4sFVhJHArIyH2BK_vRmKIxJ-1Vq3O_A0Nig$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/www.llsstudentvisionaries.org/__;!!CQl3mcHX2A!CgkjeB3QDUbAG9qlUk85K3dxZ6AFkYAHhKdBqD8x6YE4AbEmbGt0hmF4sFVhJHArIyH2BK_vRmKIxJ-1Vq3O_A0Nig$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/www.llsstudentvisionaries.org/__;!!CQl3mcHX2A!CgkjeB3QDUbAG9qlUk85K3dxZ6AFkYAHhKdBqD8x6YE4AbEmbGt0hmF4sFVhJHArIyH2BK_vRmKIxJ-1Vq3O_A0Nig$
https://www.nashvillebar.org/
https://technologycouncil.com/codecamps/
https://www.oxbridgeprograms.com/
https://inspiritai.typeform.com/to/yq7Al8WT?utm_medium=email&_hsmi=157536675&_hsenc=p2ANqtz--j68dcyk1sn-OWrea1dccAuiugb1_Pj2gwUNOUHRuG3rmRvYeMn3eqcudKX0YOyi6iF1vqVaP-qw7gZqb3OWn56yw5Mo91Avyo--FK5m8OT1YyVuM&utm_content=157536675&utm_source=hs_email
https://inspiritai.typeform.com/to/yq7Al8WT?utm_medium=email&_hsmi=157536675&_hsenc=p2ANqtz--j68dcyk1sn-OWrea1dccAuiugb1_Pj2gwUNOUHRuG3rmRvYeMn3eqcudKX0YOyi6iF1vqVaP-qw7gZqb3OWn56yw5Mo91Avyo--FK5m8OT1YyVuM&utm_content=157536675&utm_source=hs_email
https://inspiritai.typeform.com/to/yq7Al8WT?utm_medium=email&_hsmi=157536675&_hsenc=p2ANqtz--j68dcyk1sn-OWrea1dccAuiugb1_Pj2gwUNOUHRuG3rmRvYeMn3eqcudKX0YOyi6iF1vqVaP-qw7gZqb3OWn56yw5Mo91Avyo--FK5m8OT1YyVuM&utm_content=157536675&utm_source=hs_email
https://inspiritai.typeform.com/to/yq7Al8WT?utm_medium=email&_hsmi=157536675&_hsenc=p2ANqtz--j68dcyk1sn-OWrea1dccAuiugb1_Pj2gwUNOUHRuG3rmRvYeMn3eqcudKX0YOyi6iF1vqVaP-qw7gZqb3OWn56yw5Mo91Avyo--FK5m8OT1YyVuM&utm_content=157536675&utm_source=hs_email
https://rutherfordworks.com/building-tomorrow-s-workforce/programs/high-school-internship
https://www.scholarlaunch.org/grp-fall-2023


 
Stanley Prep  
Summer Program: $100 application fee: https://www.stanleyprep.com/gl-online 
 

Summer Discovery Programs 

More info call 516-447-4907 or go to: 

https://www.summerdiscovery.com/?j=902599&sfmc_sub=112345565&l=15290_HTML&u=16299

231&mid=100007296&jb=4003 

 
TeenLife.com  
Website provides a free, online search for summer programs, which boasts “10,000+ Experiences for 
Students in Grades 7-12”. Registration is not required to view listings or guides. Go to: 
https://www.teenlife.com/ For Virtual Summer Fair, go to: www.teenlife.com/events 

 
Tennessee Governor’s School 
Students must be nominated. See Mrs. Schierling for details.  

 
USA Short Term Programs  
Summer Study: https://www.summerstudyinusa.org/ 
 
US Coast Guard Academy 
uscga.edu/AIM 
 
Veritas AI Program: 
Veritas AI is an AI program for ambitious high school students, founded and run by Harvard 
graduate students. In the program, students learn the fundamentals of AI, interact with world-class 
AI practitioners, and build a real-world project:  
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ShFiOfuHY_yKqeoqgORzQ8KIk_QqE9Ig/view?_hsmi=284144511
&_hsenc=p2ANqtz-
9_Cg6MWpUlqAtkc8AoXPnvkhQ_eT7ljh6saRtAiAqc7Lms0DR59YdQWEp9RYOLPbt1e8e4E6UJwqbk
59V1HIFsVSxNmb542XgTELAYDKMw-ojUOkY 
 
Wharton Global Youth Program 
https://globalyouth.wharton.upenn.edu/?j=737349&sfmc_sub=112345565&l=15289_HTML&u=12
810214&mid=100007296&jb=2 
 
 

 

Additional Searches 
 
College Transitions Top Summer Programs 
https://www.collegetransitions.com/top-summer-programs-for-high-school-students/ 
 
50 Best Pre-College Summer Arts Programs 
https://www.bestcollegereviews.org/features/pre-college-summer-arts-programs-high-school-
students/ 
 
For additional programs, please search: 
http://www.fastweb.com/college-search/articles/summer-programs-for-high-school-students 
or www.collegexpress.com, which also provides a search for colleges and scholarships. 

https://www.stanleyprep.com/gl-online
https://www.teenlife.com/
http://www.teenlife.com/events
https://www.summerstudyinusa.org/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ShFiOfuHY_yKqeoqgORzQ8KIk_QqE9Ig/view?_hsmi=284144511&_hsenc=p2ANqtz-9_Cg6MWpUlqAtkc8AoXPnvkhQ_eT7ljh6saRtAiAqc7Lms0DR59YdQWEp9RYOLPbt1e8e4E6UJwqbk59V1HIFsVSxNmb542XgTELAYDKMw-ojUOkY
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ShFiOfuHY_yKqeoqgORzQ8KIk_QqE9Ig/view?_hsmi=284144511&_hsenc=p2ANqtz-9_Cg6MWpUlqAtkc8AoXPnvkhQ_eT7ljh6saRtAiAqc7Lms0DR59YdQWEp9RYOLPbt1e8e4E6UJwqbk59V1HIFsVSxNmb542XgTELAYDKMw-ojUOkY
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ShFiOfuHY_yKqeoqgORzQ8KIk_QqE9Ig/view?_hsmi=284144511&_hsenc=p2ANqtz-9_Cg6MWpUlqAtkc8AoXPnvkhQ_eT7ljh6saRtAiAqc7Lms0DR59YdQWEp9RYOLPbt1e8e4E6UJwqbk59V1HIFsVSxNmb542XgTELAYDKMw-ojUOkY
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ShFiOfuHY_yKqeoqgORzQ8KIk_QqE9Ig/view?_hsmi=284144511&_hsenc=p2ANqtz-9_Cg6MWpUlqAtkc8AoXPnvkhQ_eT7ljh6saRtAiAqc7Lms0DR59YdQWEp9RYOLPbt1e8e4E6UJwqbk59V1HIFsVSxNmb542XgTELAYDKMw-ojUOkY
https://globalyouth.wharton.upenn.edu/?j=737349&sfmc_sub=112345565&l=15289_HTML&u=12810214&mid=100007296&jb=2
https://globalyouth.wharton.upenn.edu/?j=737349&sfmc_sub=112345565&l=15289_HTML&u=12810214&mid=100007296&jb=2
https://www.collegetransitions.com/top-summer-programs-for-high-school-students/
https://www.bestcollegereviews.org/features/pre-college-summer-arts-programs-high-school-students/
https://www.bestcollegereviews.org/features/pre-college-summer-arts-programs-high-school-students/
http://www.fastweb.com/college-search/articles/summer-programs-for-high-school-students
http://www.collegexpress.com/


 
 
 
 
 
 


